
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.
1

46
3

114
78

777
58

198
229
222
75
17

113
77
64
18

117
53

126
8

822
21
2

14
41

133
47

333
27

530
234
44
22
7

76
28
12

121
32
55
51

913
33
35
88

Class
300
300
300
300
300L
300
300
300
300
300
300L
300
300L
300L
300
250L
250
300L
300
300L
250L
300L
300L
300L
300
300L
250L
300L
300L
300L
250L
250L
300L
300L
300L
250
300L
250L
300
250L
250L
300L
250L
300L
300L

Name
Gustavo Carreira Gil
André Gama
Marco Antonio Reis
Cristiano Aires
Abimael Silva de Souza
Carlos Passaro
Junior Lotério
Ricardo Dias
Bruno Cesar Borges
Giuliano Casarini
Norton Tadeu Jr
Rodne Rufino
Pedro H. Ramos e Silva
Ricardo de Barros
Robison Tomazini
Gustavo Aldegheri
Gabriel da Silva
Deivid Monteiro da Silva
Regis Gomes Primos
Cícero Lourenço
Niko Ramos
Lauro Mascaretti
Ernani Lourenço
Juliano Tasso
Angelo Vieira
Marcus Vinicius Perrechil
Leozinho Muniz
André Ming
Emerson Marçal
Bartolomeu Correia Filho
Fernando Rogério Carneiro
Rafael Sanches
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro
Alexsander Cantalogo
Rafael Ferreira
Wagner Nascimento Filho
Antônio Rodrigues "Bequinho"
Felipe  Diniz
Jose Roberto Saraiva
Edinho Monteiro
Rômulo Yoshida
Anderson M. Pereira
Cleiton Cavalcante da Silva
Sarah Conessa de Moura
Rogerio Munuera Fernandes

Model
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Kawasaki Ninja 300

Overall BestTm
2:02.115
2:02.221
2:04.251
2:04.282
2:05.249
2:05.900
2:06.394
2:06.800
2:06.864
2:07.065
2:07.188
2:07.221
2:07.342
2:07.567
2:07.709
2:08.278
2:08.397
2:08.484
2:08.510
2:08.510
2:08.695
2:08.734
2:09.149
2:09.200
2:09.774
2:10.751
2:11.934
2:12.024
2:13.001
2:13.053
2:13.417
2:13.420
2:14.049
2:15.035
2:15.057
2:15.623
2:15.826
2:16.502
2:17.708
2:18.250
2:18.307
2:18.373
2:18.726
2:19.296
2:20.965

Diff

0.106
2.136
2.167
3.134
3.785
4.279
4.685
4.749
4.950
5.073
5.106
5.227
5.452
5.594
6.163
6.282
6.369
6.395
6.395
6.580
6.619
7.034
7.085
7.659
8.636
9.819
9.909

10.886
10.938
11.302
11.305
11.934
12.920
12.942
13.508
13.711
14.387
15.593
16.135
16.192
16.258
16.611
17.181
18.850

Equipe
Procomps Racing Team
Tecfil Racing Team
Conexão Competições
Serra Racing
ABM
Duda Racing
Mb Racing Team

Gilberto Motos
Duda Racing Team
Tecfil Racing Team
Duende Senra Racing
Capital Racing
111 Cristal Racing

NT
Mobil Ituran Racing
111 Cristal Racing
Rodas Mil/Guarda Civil
Braddocks
111 Cristal Racing
Tecfil Racing Team
Tecfil Racing Team
Mb Racing Team
Duda Racing Team
111 Cristal Racing
Tecfil Racing Team
Motoschool Racing Team
Procomps Racing Team
111 Cristal Racing
Nando
NT
WR
Mb Racing Team
MB Racing
Schultz Racing Team

Duda Racing

Cristal Racing Team
1000Grau
Procomps Racing Team

Capital Racing RF
Boi Racing
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No.
366
63
96
23

220
62
37

Class
250L
250L
250L
250L
250L
250L
300

Name
Renato Martins
Ricardo Garrido
Paulo Aguiar
Fernando Cola
Renato Berto
Bruno Santos Pinho
Wanderson Bandeira

Model
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
Kawasaki Ninja 300

Overall BestTm
2:21.048
2:21.627
2:21.897
2:21.998
2:26.293
2:30.136

Diff
18.933
19.512
19.782
19.883
24.178
28.021

Equipe
Speedsul Racing
Procomps Racing Team

Bike's Wash Racing
Schultz Racing Team

WB Racing
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